
The Montana Petroleum Tank Release 
Compensation Board 

Mailing Address: PO BOX 200902 
Helena, MT 59620-0902 

Street Address: 1225 Cedar Street 
Helena, MT 59601 

Main Phone #: 406-444-9710 

Fax #:  406-444-9711 

Staff Phone #’s and email addresses: 

Terry Wadsworth Executive Director 406-444-9712 twadsworth@mt.gov 

Janet Adolph Project Administrator 406-444-9714 jaadolph@mt.gov 

JoAnne Adydan Fund Cost Specialist 406-444-9717 jadydan@mt.gov 

Ross Eaton Fund Cost Specialist 406-444-9716 Reaton@mt.gov 

Garnet Pirre Administrative Assistant 406-444-9713 Gpirre@mt.gov 

Ann Root Fund Cost Specialist 406-444-9715 aroot@mt.gov 
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